KP96.9 Oak Grove Grocery Store

At TurnGo
0 0.8
0.8 R 0.8
16 L 06
22 R 34
56 R 0.6
6.2 L 2.7
89 R 22
111 R 24
135 R 1.7
153 L 0.6
158 R >1
159 S 0.3
16.2 L >1
16.3 R >1
164 L 0.3
16.6 R 0.2
16.8 R 1.7
184 L 0.3
187 R 1.6
204 L 2.6
229 S 13
243 R >.1
243 L 0.9
252 L 0.8
26 L 04
264 R 04
26,8 R 1.9
287 L 3.6
324 L 45
369 L 1.3
38.2 R 2.7
409 R 25
434 R 2
454 L >1
455 R 0.2
457 S 0.2
459 L >.1
46 R 0.2
46.2 R 1.3
475 L 3.6
51.1 R 05
516 L 4
556 R 0.4
56 L 2.3
583 L 2.7
61 L 11
621 R 1.1
632 L 51

On

Begin Ride
Hillsborough Road
Dairyland Road

Union Grove Church
Road

Arthur Minnis Road
Borland Road

Borland Road
Chestnut Ridge Church
Road

Mount Willing Road
Southern Drive

State Road 1316
Gaines Chapel Road
UsS 70

Tinnin Road

Fuller Road

Turn right

Richmond Road

West Lebanon Road
Ira Road

Harmony Church Road
Harmony Church Road
Lonesome Road

Lib Road

Pentecost Road
Pentecost Road
Lynch Store Road
Doc Corbett Road
Carr Store Road
Gunn Poole Road
State Highway 119, NC
119

Rasco Dameron Road
Fitch Road

Oak View Loop Road
NC-62 N

Rudd Ridge Rd

Make a U-turn

NC-62 S

Oakview Loop Rd
Badgett Sisters Pkwy
Marshall Graves Rd
Cherry Grove Road
Milesville Road

Kerr's Chapel Road
Sartin Road

Mount Vernon Church
Road

Altamahaw Union Ridge
Road

Union Ridge Road
McCray Road

At TurnGo

68.3
68.9
69.6
70

70.8
74.5
74.6
74.6
75.8
78.3
80.2
88.2
88.5
92.4
95.3
96.1
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0.6
0.8
0.3
0.8
3.7
>.1
>1
1.2
2.5
1.9
8

0.3
3.9
2.9
0.8
0.8

On

NC 49

Dickey Mill Road
Turn right

Johnson Road
Mebane Rogers Road
Woodlawn Drive
Woodlawn Drive
West Stagecoach Road
West Lebanon Road
North Frazier Road
Buckhorn Road
Orange Grove Road
Dairyland Road
Dairyland Road

Old NC 86
Hillsborough Road
End of Ride



