KP96.9 Oak Grove Grocery Store					
At T	urr		On		
0		8.0	Begin Ride		
8.0		8.0	3		
1.6		0.6	Dairyland Road		
2.2	R	3.4	Union Grove Church		
			Road		
5.6		0.6			
6.2	L	2.7	Borland Road		
8.9	R	2.2	Borland Road		
11.1	R	2.4	3		
	_		Road		
13.5			Mount Willing Road		
15.3					
15.8					
15.9			•		
16.2					
16.3					
16.4 16.6					
16.8			· ·		
18.4			West Lebanon Road		
18.7					
20.4			Harmony Church Road		
22.9			•		
24.3					
24.3					
25.2					
		0.4			
26.4			Lynch Store Road		
26.8			Doc Corbett Road		
28.7	L	3.6	Carr Store Road		
32.4	L	4.5	Gunn Poole Road		
36.9					
			119		
38.2			Rasco Dameron Road		
40.9	R	2.5	Fitch Road		
43.4			Oak View Loop Road		
45.4					
45.5			<u> </u>		
45.7					
45.9					
46			•		
46.2			· ·		
47.5					
51.1			•		
51.6 55.6			Milesville Road Kerr's Chapel Road		
55.6 56		2.3			
58.3			Mount Vernon Church		
50.5	_	۷.1	Road		
61	L	1.1	3		
60.4	D	1 1	Road		
62.1 63.2			Union Ridge Road McCray Road		
03.2	L	J. I	IVICOTAY NOAU		

At TurnGo			On
68.3	R	0.6	NC 49
68.9	L	8.0	Dickey Mill Road
69.6	R	0.3	Turn right
70	R	8.0	Johnson Road
70.8	L	3.7	Mebane Rogers Road
74.5	R	>.1	Woodlawn Drive
74.6	L	>.1	Woodlawn Drive
74.6	R	1.2	West Stagecoach Road
75.8	L	2.5	West Lebanon Road
78.3	R	1.9	North Frazier Road
80.2	L	8	Buckhorn Road
88.2	R	0.3	Orange Grove Road
88.5	L	3.9	Dairyland Road
92.4	R	2.9	Dairyland Road
95.3	R	8.0	Old NC 86
96.1	L	8.0	Hillsborough Road
			End of Ride